Team Overall Results

2024 BTW MS Boys

Place Name

1  Stillwater Junior High School

2 Ponca City Middle School

3 Carver Middle School

4 Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

5 Crossover (MS) Prep Academy
Enduro USA

Average Time Score

00:10:05.19
00:11:00.67
00:11:00.17
00:11:49.93
00:12:52.60

Printed: 9/19/2024 5:41:19 PM

31

69
69
91
111

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Thoreau Demonstration Academy
Owasso Prep

Average Time
00:14:04.50
00:12:22.05

Finishers
4
3

Page: 1of 4



Individual Overall Results

2024 BTW MS Boys

Overall
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Enduro USA

Score Bib# Name
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(11)
(12)
13

(30)

1901
9521
9506
9549
9544
9552
9543
1893
9504
9534
9500
9535
9539
9530
9541
9551
9537
1905
9545
1902
9499
9509
1903
9503
9523
1904
9542
9550
9512
9536
9502
9546
9507
1906
9510
1894
9496
9511
9518
9540
9548
9505
9547
9520
9501
9519
9528
9508
1892
9513
9533

Noel Uy

Michael Fuentes
Porter Scantlin
Carson Veal
Isaac Ringsmuth
Mason Wiseman
Grayson Pratt
Gabe Lewis
Lennox Harvey
Evan Arens
Andres Williams
Garrett Davidson
Philip Kwon
Anthony Sifuentes
Julian Mendoza
Cort Walthall
Talon Horschler

Alejandro Munozcano

Brandt Sawyer
Kyva Smith
Oscar Patterson Iv
Nash Turner
Carter Bradford
Michael Guenther
Victor Harwel
Valentin Quiroz
Tucker Owen

Reid Walker
Jordyn Wynn
Brid Hartman
Creedon Evans
Travis Singer
Nolyn Scott
Sebastian Brooks
Gage Wehunt
Elijah Delong
Michael Hasse
Axton Wilcox
Jackson Phillips
Liam Mcbee

Colin Upsoh
Legion Hockenbury
Xyler Toohey

Max Flores
Cadence Williams
Truman Self

Joel Perez
Landon Smith
Hobbs Moseby
Aiden Benz
Eliyahu Vines

Class Chip Time
8th 00:09:35.50
6th 00:09:43.19
8th 00:09:50.15
7th 00:09:54.65
8th 00:09:55.92
8th 00:09:56.42
8th 00:10:06.68
7th 00:10:28.51
7th 00:10:31.73
7th 00:10:32.29
7th 00:10:34.22
7th 00:10:35.06
7th 00:10:35.58
8th 00:10:43.92
8th 00:10:49.95
8th 00:10:56.73
7th 00:10:57.96
7th 00:11:02.01
7th 00:11:12.89
7th 00:11:16.62
7th 00:11:16.95
7th 00:11:21.72
6th 00:11:24.80
8th 00:11:33.05
8th 00:11:35.22
6th 00:11:41.95
7th 00:11:43.02
8th 00:11:43.07
7th 00:11:46.70
8th 00:11:54.12
8th 00:11:54.68
8th 00:11:57.61
7th 00:11:58.28
6th 00:11:58.37
7th 00:12:00.73
8th 00:12:01.48
8th 00:12:10.39
6th 00:12:13.20
8th 00:12:34.52
8th 00:12:34.84
7th 00:12:45.16
8th 00:12:45.58
8th 00:13:05.39
7th 00:13:22.51
7th 00:13:25.59
8th 00:13:41.35
7th 00:13:44.82
7th 00:14:15.46
7th 00:14:36.17
7th 00:14:54.99
6th 00:15:01.96

Printed: 9/19/2024 5:41:19 PM

Team

Carver Middle School

Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)
Ponca City Middle School
Stillwater Junior High School

Stillwater Junior High School
Stillwater Junior High School
Stillwater Junior High School
Owasso Prep

Ponca City Middle School
Stillwater Junior High School
Crossover (MS) Prep Academy
Stillwater Junior High School
Stillwater Junior High School
Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)
Stillwater Junior High School
Stillwater Junior High School
Stillwater Junior High School
Carver Middle School
Stillwater Junior High School
Carver Middle School
Crossover (MS) Prep Academy
Ponca City Middle School
Carver Middle School

Ponca City Middle School

Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

Carver Middle School

Stillwater Junior High School
Stillwater Junior High School
Ponca City Middle School
Stillwater Junior High School
Ponca City Middle School
Stillwater Junior High School
Ponca City Middle School
Carver Middle School

Ponca City Middle School
Owasso Prep

Crossover (MS) Prep Academy
Ponca City Middle School
Thoreau Demonstration Academy
Stillwater Junior High School
Stillwater Junior High School
Ponca City Middle School
Stillwater Junior High School
Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)
Crossover (MS) Prep Academy
Thoreau Demonstration Academy
Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

Ponca City Middle School
Owasso Prep

Thoreau Demonstration Academy
Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

Page: 3 of 4



2024 BTW MS Boys

52 0 9515 Lucas Lamkin 8th 00:15:07.16 Thoreau Demonstration Academy
53 31 9497 Jaxson Jones 7th 00:16:55.85  Crossover (MS) Prep Academy
54 (32) 9498 Jack Lepine 6th 00:17:57.10  Crossover (MS) Prep Academy
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2024 BTW MS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Stillwater Junior Hiah School 00:12:49.67 35 Will Rogers JH (Tulsa) 00:17:08.00 4
ifiwater Junior High schoo e Thoreau Demonstration Academy 00:18:08.90 3
2  Ponca City Middle School 00:12:38.91 35 Owasso Prep 00:11:44.02 2
3 Carver Middle School 00:14:07.83 55
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Individual Overall Results

2024 BTW MS Girls

Overall
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Score Bib# Name
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(14)
(1)
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9473
1891
1890
9494
9472
9474
9490
9491
1895
1896
1900
9487
9471
9486
1899
9492
9488
9493
9470
9469
9481
9483
9479
9480
9484
9478
1898
9476

Paetyn Price
Mackenzie Sunday
Flo Bayne

Dakota Veal
Isabella Olivas
Adalyn Smith
Emma Phipps
Reese Richards
Vonley Desario
Pauline Harrington
Alice Price

Mia Burns

Natalie Knight
Cerina Berger
Journey King
Chisel Robinson
Khloe Hawkins
Sky Smackey
Delainey Jackson
Bristol Evans
Elaine Gomez
Leshly Velazquezmartinez
Analia Noriega
Melani Diaz Cortez
Katie Zammaripa
Li Molly

Harmony King
Claris Hatfield

Class Chip Time
8th 00:10:09.33
7th 00:11:32.39
7th 00:11:55.65
7th 00:12:05.29
8th 00:12:06.52
7th 00:12:13.60
7th 00:12:17.70
6th 00:12:23.37
7th 00:12:41.30
8th 00:12:51.10
7th 00:12:53.30
8th 00:13:27.94
7th 00:13:33.83
7th 00:13:54.05
7th 00:14:05.22
7th 00:14:07.05
7th 00:14:17.12
8th 00:14:59.87
7th 00:15:11.24
7th 00:15:36.86
7th 00:16:26.52
7th 00:16:38.21
6th 00:17:35.78
6th 00:17:42.53
7th 00:17:44.73
8th 00:17:53.70
8th 00:18:08.25
7th 00:18:57.21

Printed: 9/19/2024 5:41:46 PM

Team
Ponca City Middle School
Owasso Prep

Owasso Prep

Stillwater Junior High School
Ponca City Middle School
Ponca City Middle School
Stillwater Junior High School
Stillwater Junior High School
Carver Middle School

Carver Middle School

Carver Middle School

Stillwater Junior High School
Ponca City Middle School
Stillwater Junior High School
Carver Middle School

Stillwater Junior High School
Stillwater Junior High School
Stillwater Junior High School
Ponca City Middle School
Ponca City Middle School

Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

Thoreau Demonstration Academy
Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)

Thoreau Demonstration Academy
Carver Middle School

Thoreau Demonstration Academy
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2024 BTW JV Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name AverageTime Finishers
. A Crossover (HS) Prep Academy 00:28:05.97 2
1 Ponca City High School 00:23:24.70 15
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Individual Overall Results

2024 BTW JV Boys

Overall
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Enduro USA

Score Bib# Name

9447
9450
9440
9448
9449
9445
9444
9446
9443
9439

Ethan Longoria
Ayson Wilcox
Jason Gray

Brodix Martin
Weston Neale
Kayden Guenther
Chase Gross
Dalton Kirchner
Fernando Gonzalez
Tyler Clark

Class Chip Time

FR 00:22:17.90
FR 00:22:59.60
SO 00:23:38.04
SR 00:23:41.48
FR 00:23:51.29
JR 00:24:13.24
FR 00:24:24.76
SR 00:25:29.31
SO 00:27:05.51
FR 00:32:33.90

Printed: 9/19/2024 5:42:08 PM

Team
Ponca City High School

Ponca City High School
Crossover (HS) Prep Academy
Ponca City High School
Ponca City High School
Ponca City High School
Ponca City High School

Ponca City High School

Ponca City High School
Crossover (HS) Prep Academy
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Individual Overall Results

2024 BTW JV Girls

Overall
1
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Score Bib# Name
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9429
9431
9430
9422
9421

Emalee Brown
Dezirae Miner
Kaydence Carlisle
Finley Whismann
Athena Sparrow

Class
SO
o)
FR
FR
FR

Chip Time
00:26:10.61
00:26:46.10
00:27:57.94
00:29:37.24
00:30:14.20

Printed: 9/19/2024 5:43:07 PM

Team

Ponca City High School
Ponca City High School
Ponca City High School
Bixby High School
Bixby High School
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2024 BTW Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1 Ponca City High School

2 Booker T Washington High School
3  Will Rogers High School
4 Bixby High School
5 East Central High School
Enduro USA

Average Time Score

00:20:38.61
00:22:01.77
00:23:37.20
00:24:03.09
00:25:45.99

Printed: 9/19/2024 5:42:29 PM

26
55
76
80
95

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Nathan Hale High School
Tulsa Memorial High School

Average Time
00:27:01.48
00:20:04.41

Finishers
2
1
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Individual Overall Results

2024 BTW Varsity Boys

Overall
1
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Score Bib# Name
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(24)
25
(26)
(27)

(28)
(29)

(30)

31
(32)

9391
9404
9390
9409
9402
9408
9405
9413
9399
9403
9378
9370
9411
9393
9373
9371
9415
9376
9394
9418
9379
9381
9416
9372
9401
9407
9395
9388
9387
9384
9414
9400
9412
9377
9383
9386
9398
9396

Class
Christian Uy SO
Adam King FR
Carson Thorp SR
Caden Butler JR
Diego Hernandez SR
Wesley Vaughan SO
Brody Miner FR
Kai Corp FR
Loren Wichita FR
Aidan Iverson FR
Jonas Brown SR
Ethan Curtindale FR
Caiden Cannizzaro FR
Kalib Dudley SO
Connor Haygood JR
Luke Custer SO
Robert Ordorica SR
Tyler Tevis FR
Karvon Harris SR
Alveiro Santamaria FR
Briggs Buchanan SO
Jace Gafney SR
Gerardo Rodriguez SO
Saxon Dougherty JR
Jamal Olaonipekun SR
Luke Taylor FR
David Miller SO
Sam Poskey JR
Isaiah Moore JR
Eli Havercamp FR
Giovani Espino JR
Silassonne Anderson Ratliff JR
Giancarlo Cardona 7th
Graydon Threlkeld FR
Porter Hall FR
Eli Moore SO
Carter Thomas SO
Ricky Oeth FR

Chip Time
00:18:24.26
00:18:39.90
00:19:51.21
00:20:04.41
00:20:13.44
00:20:58.20
00:21:04.09
00:21:33.32
00:21:41.31
00:22:17.43
00:22:18.99
00:22:28.37
00:22:36.54
00:22:39.31
00:23:38.93
00:24:00.63
00:24:12.58
00:24:25.08
00:24:33.22
00:24:34.14
00:24:36.06
00:24:58.32
00:25:09.42
00:25:42.44
00:25:42.95
00:26:03.63
00:26:30.92
00:26:34.89
00:27:58.27
00:28:02.69
00:28:17.08
00:28:20.02
00:28:34.79
00:28:38.40
00:29:22.99
00:30:06.92
00:33:25.18
00:37:52.40

Printed: 9/19/2024 5:42:29 PM

Team

Booker T Washington High School
Ponca City High School

Booker T Washington High School
Tulsa Memorial High School

Ponca City High School

Ponca City High School

Ponca City High School

Will Rogers High School

East Central High School

Ponca City High School

Booker T Washington High School
Bixby High School

Will Rogers High School

East Central High School

Bixby High School

Bixby High School

Will Rogers High School

Bixby High School

East Central High School

Will Rogers High School

Booker T Washington High School
Booker T Washington High School
Will Rogers High School

Bixby High School

Nathan Hale High School

Ponca City High School

East Central High School
Booker T Washington High School
Booker T Washington High School
Booker T Washington High School
Will Rogers High School

Nathan Hale High School

Will Rogers High School

Bixby High School

Booker T Washington High School
Booker T Washington High School
East Central High School

East Central High School
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2024 BTW Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time  Finishers
) . Booker T Washington High School ~ 00:21:24.44 1
1 Ponca City High School 00:26:13.62 15
2 Bixby High School 00:29:42.24 40
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2024 BTW Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 9346 Adella Carter SO 00:21:24.44  Booker T Washington High School
2 1 9365 Gabriela Alva SO 00:24:05.01 Ponca City High School
3 2 9367 Avery Humphrey SO 00:25:42.45 Ponca City High School
4 3 9368 Lauren King JR 00:26:30.91 Ponca City High School
5 4 9366 Jaycee Davis JR 00:27:08.27  Ponca City High School
6 5 9369 Kinley Pappan SO 00:27:41.44  Ponca City High School
7 6 9337 Audrey Chesnut FR 00:28:42.58  Bixby High School

8 7 9336 Malia Aubuchon SO 00:28:48.42  Bixby High School

9 8 9339 Aubrey Flowers SR 00:29:15.80 Bixby High School

10 9 9340 Posey Labouff SO 00:29:18.99  Bixby High School

11 10 9342 Caroline Nellie Robinson JR 00:32:25.40 Bixby High School
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