2024 BTW MS Boys

Team (Team Overall Results					
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>			
1	Stillwater Junior High School	00:10:05.19	31			
2	Ponca City Middle School	00:11:00.67	69			
3	Carver Middle School	00:11:00.17	69			
4	Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)	00:11:49.93	91			
5	Crossover (MS) Prep Academy	00:12:52.60	111			

<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Finishers
Thoreau Demonstration Academy	00:14:04.50	4
Owasso Prep	00:12:22.05	3

2024 BTW MS Boys

Individual						
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	1901	Noel Uy	8th	00:09:35.50	Carver Middle School
2	2	9521	Michael Fuentes	6th	00:09:43.19	Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)
3	3	9506	Porter Scantlin	8th	00:09:50.15	Ponca City Middle School
4	4	9549	Carson Veal	7th	00:09:54.65	Stillwater Junior High School
5	5	9544	Isaac Ringsmuth	8th	00:09:55.92	Stillwater Junior High School
6	6	9552	Mason Wiseman	8th	00:09:56.42	Stillwater Junior High School
7	7	9543	Grayson Pratt	8th	00:10:06.68	Stillwater Junior High School
8	0	1893	Gabe Lewis	7th	00:10:28.51	Owasso Prep
9	8	9504	Lennox Harvey	7th	00:10:31.73	Ponca City Middle School
10	9	9534	Evan Arens	7th	00:10:32.29	Stillwater Junior High School
11	10	9500	Andres Williams	7th	00:10:34.22	Crossover (MS) Prep Academy
12	(11)	9535	Garrett Davidson	7th	00:10:35.06	Stillwater Junior High School
13	(12)	9539	Philip Kwon	7th	00:10:35.58	Stillwater Junior High School
14	13	9530	Anthony Sifuentes	8th	00:10:43.92	Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)
15	0	9541	Julian Mendoza	8th	00:10:49.95	Stillwater Junior High School
16	0	9551	Cort Walthall	8th	00:10:56.73	Stillwater Junior High School
17	0	9537	Talon Horschler	7th	00:10:57.96	Stillwater Junior High School
18	14	1905	Alejandro Munozcano	7th	00:11:02.01	Carver Middle School
19	0	9545	Brandt Sawyer	7th	00:11:12.89	Stillwater Junior High School
20	15	1902	Kyva Smith	7th	00:11:16.62	Carver Middle School
21	16	9499	Oscar Patterson Iv	7th	00:11:16.95	Crossover (MS) Prep Academy
22	17	9509	Nash Turner	7th	00:11:21.72	Ponca City Middle School
23	18	1903	Carter Bradford	6th	00:11:24.80	Carver Middle School
24	19	9503	Michael Guenther	8th	00:11:33.05	Ponca City Middle School
25	20	9523	Victor Harwel	8th	00:11:35.22	Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)
26	21	1904	Valentin Quiroz	6th	00:11:41.95	Carver Middle School
27	0	9542	Tucker Owen	7th	00:11:43.02	Stillwater Junior High School
28	0	9550	Reid Walker	8th	00:11:43.07	Stillwater Junior High School
29	22	9512	Jordyn Wynn	7th	00:11:46.70	Ponca City Middle School
30	0	9536	Brid Hartman	8th	00:11:54.12	Stillwater Junior High School
31	(23)	9502	Creedon Evans	8th	00:11:54.68	Ponca City Middle School
32	0	9546	Travis Singer	8th	00:11:57.61	Stillwater Junior High School
33	(24)	9507	Nolyn Scott	7th	00:11:58.28	Ponca City Middle School
34	(25)	1906	Sebastian Brooks	6th	00:11:58.37	Carver Middle School
35	0	9510	Gage Wehunt	7th	00:12:00.73	Ponca City Middle School
36	0	1894	Elijah Delong	8th	00:12:01.48	Owasso Prep
37	26	9496	Michael Hasse	8th	00:12:10.39	Crossover (MS) Prep Academy
38	0	9511	Axton Wilcox	6th	00:12:13.20	Ponca City Middle School
39	0	9518	Jackson Phillips	8th	00:12:34.52	Thoreau Demonstration Academy
40	0	9540	Liam Mcbee	8th	00:12:34.84	Stillwater Junior High School
41	0	9548	Colin Upsoh	7th	00:12:45.16	Stillwater Junior High School
42	0	9505	Legion Hockenbury	8th	00:12:45.58	Ponca City Middle School
43	0	9547	Xyler Toohey	8th	00:13:05.39	Stillwater Junior High School
44	27	9520	Max Flores	7th	00:13:22.51	Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)
45	28	9501	Cadence Williams	7th	00:13:25.59	Crossover (MS) Prep Academy
46	0	9519	Truman Self	8th	00:13:41.35	Thoreau Demonstration Academy
47	29	9528	Joel Perez	7th	00:13:44.82	Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)
48	0	9508	Landon Smith	7th	00:14:15.46	Ponca City Middle School
49	0	1892	Hobbs Moseby	7th	00:14:36.17	Owasso Prep
50	0	9513	Aiden Benz	7th	00:14:54.99	Thoreau Demonstration Academy
51	(30)	9533	Eliyahu Vines	6th	00:15:01.96	Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)
•	, ,		•			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

2024 BTW MS Boys

52	0	9515	Lucas Lamkin	8th	00:15:07.16	Thoreau Demonstration Academy
53	31	9497	Jaxson Jones	7th	00:16:55.85	Crossover (MS) Prep Academy
54	(32)	9498	Jack Lepine	6th	00:17:57.10	Crossover (MS) Prep Academy

 Enduro USA
 Printed: 9/19/2024 5:41:19 PM
 Page: 4 of 4

2024 BTW MS Girls

Team (Overall Results		
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>
1	Stillwater Junior High School	00:12:49.67	35
2	Ponca City Middle School	00:12:38.91	35
3	Carver Middle School	00:14:07.83	55

non-Scoring Teams		
Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)	00:17:08.00	4
Thoreau Demonstration Academy	00:18:08.90	3
Owasso Prep	00:11:44.02	2

2024 BTW MS Girls

Overall	C	D:L#	Name	Class	Chin Time	Tann
<u>Overall</u>			<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	9473	Paetyn Price	8th	00:10:09.33	Ponca City Middle School
2	0	1891	Mackenzie Sunday	7th	00:11:32.39	Owasso Prep
3	0	1890	Flo Bayne	7th	00:11:55.65	Owasso Prep
4	2	9494	Dakota Veal	7th	00:12:05.29	Stillwater Junior High School
5	3	9472	Isabella Olivas	8th	00:12:06.52	Ponca City Middle School
6	4	9474	Adalyn Smith	7th	00:12:13.60	Ponca City Middle School
7	5	9490	Emma Phipps	7th	00:12:17.70	Stillwater Junior High School
8	6	9491	Reese Richards	6th	00:12:23.37	Stillwater Junior High School
9	7	1895	Vonley Desario	7th	00:12:41.30	Carver Middle School
10	8	1896	Pauline Harrington	8th	00:12:51.10	Carver Middle School
11	9	1900	Alice Price	7th	00:12:53.30	Carver Middle School
12	10	9487	Mia Burns	8th	00:13:27.94	Stillwater Junior High School
13	11	9471	Natalie Knight	7th	00:13:33.83	Ponca City Middle School
14	12	9486	Cerina Berger	7th	00:13:54.05	Stillwater Junior High School
15	13	1899	Journey King	7th	00:14:05.22	Carver Middle School
16	(14)	9492	Chisel Robinson	7th	00:14:07.05	Stillwater Junior High School
17	(15)	9488	Khloe Hawkins	7th	00:14:17.12	Stillwater Junior High School
18	0	9493	Sky Smackey	8th	00:14:59.87	Stillwater Junior High School
19	16	9470	Delainey Jackson	7th	00:15:11.24	Ponca City Middle School
20	(17)	9469	Bristol Evans	7th	00:15:36.86	Ponca City Middle School
21	0	9481	Elaine Gomez	7th	00:16:26.52	Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)
22	0	9483	Leshly Velazquezmartinez	7th	00:16:38.21	Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)
23	0	9479	Analia Noriega	6th	00:17:35.78	Thoreau Demonstration Academy
24	0	9480	Melani Diaz Cortez	6th	00:17:42.53	Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)
25	0	9484	Katie Zammaripa	7th	00:17:44.73	Will Rogers JH (Tulsa)
26	0	9478	Li Molly	8th	00:17:53.70	Thoreau Demonstration Academy
27	18	1898	Harmony King	8th	00:18:08.25	Carver Middle School
28	0	9476	Claris Hatfield	7th	00:18:57.21	Thoreau Demonstration Academy
						·

2024 BTW JV Boys

Team Overall Results			non-Scoring Teams		
Place Name	Average Time	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
1 Ponca City High School	00:23:24.70	15	Crossover (HS) Prep Academy	00:28:05.97	2

Enduro USA Printed: 9/19/2024 5:42:08 PM Page: 1 of 3

2024 BTW JV Boys

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	9447	Ethan Longoria	FR	00:22:17.90	Ponca City High School
2	2	9450	Ayson Wilcox	FR	00:22:59.60	Ponca City High School
3	0	9440	Jason Gray	so	00:23:38.04	Crossover (HS) Prep Academy
4	3	9448	Brodix Martin	SR	00:23:41.48	Ponca City High School
5	4	9449	Weston Neale	FR	00:23:51.29	Ponca City High School
6	5	9445	Kayden Guenther	JR	00:24:13.24	Ponca City High School
7	(6)	9444	Chase Gross	FR	00:24:24.76	Ponca City High School
8	(7)	9446	Dalton Kirchner	SR	00:25:29.31	Ponca City High School
9	0	9443	Fernando Gonzalez	so	00:27:05.51	Ponca City High School
10	0	9439	Tyler Clark	FR	00:32:33.90	Crossover (HS) Prep Academy

2024 BTW JV Girls

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	9429	Emalee Brown	so	00:26:10.61	Ponca City High School
2	0	9431	Dezirae Miner	so	00:26:46.10	Ponca City High School
3	0	9430	Kaydence Carlisle	FR	00:27:57.94	Ponca City High School
4	0	9422	Finley Whismann	FR	00:29:37.24	Bixby High School
5	0	9421	Athena Sparrow	FR	00:30:14.20	Bixby High School

2024 BTW Varsity Boys

Team (Team Overall Results						
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>				
1	Ponca City High School	00:20:38.61	26				
2	Booker T Washington High School	00:22:01.77	55				
3	Will Rogers High School	00:23:37.20	76				
4	Bixby High School	00:24:03.09	80				
5	East Central High School	00:25:45.99	95				

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Nathan Hale High School	00:27:01.48	2
Tulsa Memorial High School	00:20:04.41	1

2024 BTW Varsity Boys

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	9391	Christian Uy	so	00:18:24.26	Booker T Washington High School
2	2	9404	Adam King	FR	00:18:39.90	Ponca City High School
3	3	9390	Carson Thorp	SR	00:19:51.21	Booker T Washington High School
4	0	9409	Caden Butler	JR	00:20:04.41	Tulsa Memorial High School
5	4	9402	Diego Hernandez	SR	00:20:13.44	Ponca City High School
6	5	9408	Wesley Vaughan	so	00:20:58.20	Ponca City High School
7	6	9405	Brody Miner	FR	00:21:04.09	Ponca City High School
8	7	9413	Kai Corp	FR	00:21:33.32	Will Rogers High School
9	8	9399	Loren Wichita	FR	00:21:41.31	East Central High School
10	9	9403	Aidan Iverson	FR	00:22:17.43	Ponca City High School
11	10	9378	Jonas Brown	SR	00:22:18.99	Booker T Washington High School
12	11	9370	Ethan Curtindale	FR	00:22:28.37	Bixby High School
13	12	9411	Caiden Cannizzaro	FR	00:22:36.54	Will Rogers High School
14	13	9393	Kalib Dudley	so	00:22:39.31	East Central High School
15	14	9373	Connor Haygood	JR	00:23:38.93	Bixby High School
16	15	9371	Luke Custer	so	00:24:00.63	Bixby High School
17	16	9415	Robert Ordorica	SR	00:24:12.58	Will Rogers High School
18	17	9376	Tyler Tevis	FR	00:24:25.08	Bixby High School
19	18	9394	Karvon Harris	SR	00:24:33.22	East Central High School
20	19	9418	Alveiro Santamaria	FR	00:24:34.14	Will Rogers High School
21	20	9379	Briggs Buchanan	so	00:24:36.06	Booker T Washington High School
22	21	9381	Jace Gafney	SR	00:24:58.32	Booker T Washington High School
23	22	9416	Gerardo Rodriguez	so	00:25:09.42	Will Rogers High School
24	23	9372	Saxon Dougherty	JR	00:25:42.44	Bixby High School
25	0	9401	Jamal Olaonipekun	SR	00:25:42.95	Nathan Hale High School
26	(24)	9407	Luke Taylor	FR	00:26:03.63	Ponca City High School
27	25	9395	David Miller	so	00:26:30.92	East Central High School
28	(26)	9388	Sam Poskey	JR	00:26:34.89	Booker T Washington High School
29	(27)	9387	Isaiah Moore	JR	00:27:58.27	Booker T Washington High School
30	0	9384	Eli Havercamp	FR	00:28:02.69	Booker T Washington High School
31	(28)	9414	Giovani Espino	JR	00:28:17.08	Will Rogers High School
32	0	9400	Silassonne Anderson Ratliff	JR	00:28:20.02	Nathan Hale High School
33	(29)	9412	Giancarlo Cardona	7th	00:28:34.79	Will Rogers High School
34	(30)	9377	Graydon Threlkeld	FR	00:28:38.40	Bixby High School
35	0	9383	Porter Hall	FR	00:29:22.99	Booker T Washington High School
36	0	9386	Eli Moore	SO	00:30:06.92	Booker T Washington High School
37	31	9398	Carter Thomas	SO	00:33:25.18	East Central High School
38	(32)	9396	Ricky Oeth	FR	00:37:52.40	East Central High School

2024 BTW Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results					
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>		
1	Ponca City High School	00:26:13.62	15		
2	Bixby High School	00:29:42.24	40		

non-Scoring Teams				
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>		
Booker T Washington High School	00:21:24.44	1		

2024 BTW Varsity Girls

<u>Overall</u>	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	9346	Adella Carter	so	00:21:24.44	Booker T Washington High School
2	1	9365	Gabriela Alva	so	00:24:05.01	Ponca City High School
3	2	9367	Avery Humphrey	so	00:25:42.45	Ponca City High School
4	3	9368	Lauren King	JR	00:26:30.91	Ponca City High School
5	4	9366	Jaycee Davis	JR	00:27:08.27	Ponca City High School
6	5	9369	Kinley Pappan	so	00:27:41.44	Ponca City High School
7	6	9337	Audrey Chesnut	FR	00:28:42.58	Bixby High School
8	7	9336	Malia Aubuchon	so	00:28:48.42	Bixby High School
9	8	9339	Aubrey Flowers	SR	00:29:15.80	Bixby High School
10	9	9340	Posey Labouff	so	00:29:18.99	Bixby High School
11	10	9342	Caroline Nellie Robinson	JR	00:32:25.40	Bixby High School